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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Кар БАШ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 22 2

ИШДАВЛАТОВА Диа БАШ  1  1  V  V  2  V 0,500 3 16 4
НАГАЕВА Элиза БАШ  V V3  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 23 1
НИКИТИНА Дарья БАШ  0  0  0  2  0  V 0,167 -14 6 6
ГАЙ Ирина СВЕ  0  1  0  V  3 V3 0,333 -8 11 5
ИВАНОВА Таисия СПБ  3 V3  2  V  V  V 0,667 7 20 3
ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА Лиан ТАТ  0  2  0  0  1  0 0,000 -20 3 7

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАЛАХОВА Виктория БАШ  V  1  V  2  V  0 0,500 -1 15 4
ГАЛЯУТДИНОВА Зух БАШ  0  0  2  1  V  0 0,167 -14 7 7
ШОБУХОВА Александ БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1
РИЗВАНОВА Лилиана БАШ  2 V3  0  1  3  0 0,167 -13 9 6
ЛУНЁВА Карина ТЮМ  V  V  2  V  V  0 0,667 6 18 3
ФЕДОРОВА Мария ОРБ  2  2  0  V  0  2 0,167 -13 10 5
БЕЛОУСОВА Серафим СПБ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 16 22 2

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛЮБИМОВА Милена БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 24 1
МУСТАКОВА Азалия БАШ  1  V  2  V  V  V 0,667 6 19 4
ИВАНАЕВСКАЯ Веро БАШ  0  0  0  2  0  2 0,000 -20 4 7
ИВАНОВА Софья БАШ  1  V  V  V  3  V 0,667 9 20 2
БОЧКАРЕВА Виктория СВЕ  0  2  V  1  1  V 0,333 -6 12 5

КРАСНОЩЁКОВА Ан СПБ  1  2  V  V  V  V 0,667 7 19 3
БУДАГОВСКАЯ Кира ОРБ  0  1  V  0  0  0 0,167 -17 5 6

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СТАРЦЕВА Анастасия БАШ  2  V  2  V  3  0 0,333 -2 15 5
ШАЙМУРАТОВА Мал БАШ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 14 22 2
ПОЛУХИНА Карина БАШ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0,000 -24 0 7

БАЕКЕНОВА Рената БАШ  V  V  V  V  1  1 0,667 4 18 3
ГАФИАТУЛЛИНА Ад ТАТ  1  0  V  2  3  0 0,167 -10 10 6
ВИНОКУРОВА Ксения СВЕ  V  1  V  V  V  1 0,667 3 18 4
ЛУНЁВА Рената ТЮМ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0,833 15 21 1

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФРОЛОВА Мария БАШ  1  2  V  2  V  1 0,333 -3 14 5

ВЫСОТИНА Полина БАШ  V  3  V  V  V  3 0,667 9 22 3
САФРОНОВА Арина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 24 1
МИНИКАЕВА Ралина БАШ  1  3  1  1  3  0 0,000 -15 9 7
ГАЙ Александра СВЕ  V  0  2  V  V  3 0,500 1 17 4
ЛАТЫПОВА Ильсина ТАТ  0  1  0  V  1  1 0,167 -16 7 6
ХОДУНОВА Аида СПБ  V  V  0  V  V  V 0,833 8 20 2
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГАНЮТА Мария БАШ  2  0  0  0  V  1 0,167 -13 7 6

ЛИПАТОВА Кира БАШ  V  1  0  1  V  1 0,333 -8 11 5
КЕРБС Ксения ТЮМ  V  V  1  V  V  0 0,667 5 17 4
ИВАШОВА Дана БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1
ХАЙРЕТДИНОВА Ми БАШ  V  V  3  2  V  V 0,667 8 21 3
ЕВДОКИМОВА Дарья ОРБ  0  1  0  1  1  0 0,000 -21 3 7
ИМАЕВА Дана БАШ  V  V  V  0  3  V 0,667 9 19 2

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШАФИГУЛЛИНА Мал БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1
КАРПУНИНА Яна БАШ  0  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 20 2
ДУГГАЛ Малика БАШ  3  2  2  V  2  0 0,167 -9 13 6
ФЁДОРОВА Софья БАШ  0  2  V  V  0  2 0,333 -7 12 5
ЗАКИРОВА Элина БАШ  1  1  2  1  0  2 0,000 -17 7 7
ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарья СВЕ  2  0  V  V  V  3 0,500 3 17 4
АНТОНОВА Александ СПБ  0  1  V  V  V  V 0,667 2 17 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЛЮБИМОВА Мил БАШ 1,000 21 24 квалифицированных

2 ИВАШОВА Дана БАШ 1,000 20 24 квалифицированных

3 ШОБУХОВА Алек БАШ 1,000 19 24 квалифицированных

4 ШАФИГУЛЛИНА БАШ 1,000 18 24 квалифицированных

5 НАГАЕВА Элиза БАШ 1,000 18 23 квалифицированных

6 САФРОНОВА Ари БАШ 1,000 16 24 квалифицированных

7 БЕЛОУСОВА Сера СПБ 0,833 16 22 квалифицированных

8 ЛУНЁВА Рената ТЮМ 0,833 15 21 квалифицированных

9 ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА БАШ 0,833 14 22 квалифицированных

9 ШАЙМУРАТОВА БАШ 0,833 14 22 квалифицированных

11 КАРПУНИНА Яна БАШ 0,833 10 20 квалифицированных

12 ХОДУНОВА Аида СПБ 0,833 8 20 квалифицированных

13 ВЫСОТИНА Поли БАШ 0,667 9 22 квалифицированных

14 ИВАНОВА Софья БАШ 0,667 9 20 квалифицированных

15 ИМАЕВА Дана БАШ 0,667 9 19 квалифицированных

16 ХАЙРЕТДИНОВА БАШ 0,667 8 21 квалифицированных

17 ИВАНОВА Таисия СПБ 0,667 7 20 квалифицированных

18 КРАСНОЩЁКОВА СПБ 0,667 7 19 квалифицированных

19 МУСТАКОВА Аза БАШ 0,667 6 19 квалифицированных

20 ЛУНЁВА Карина ТЮМ 0,667 6 18 квалифицированных

21 КЕРБС Ксения ТЮМ 0,667 5 17 квалифицированных

22 БАЕКЕНОВА Рена БАШ 0,667 4 18 квалифицированных

23 ВИНОКУРОВА Кс СВЕ 0,667 3 18 квалифицированных

24 АНТОНОВА Алекс СПБ 0,667 2 17 квалифицированных

25 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарья СВЕ 0,500 3 17 квалифицированных

26 ИШДАВЛАТОВА БАШ 0,500 3 16 квалифицированных

27 ГАЙ Александра СВЕ 0,500 1 17 квалифицированных

28 МАЛАХОВА Викт БАШ 0,500 -1 15 квалифицированных

29 СТАРЦЕВА Анаст БАШ 0,333 -2 15 квалифицированных

30 ФРОЛОВА Мария БАШ 0,333 -3 14 квалифицированных

31 БОЧКАРЕВА Викт СВЕ 0,333 -6 12 квалифицированных

32 ФЁДОРОВА Софь БАШ 0,333 -7 12 квалифицированных

33 ГАЙ Ирина СВЕ 0,333 -8 11 квалифицированных

33 ЛИПАТОВА Кира БАШ 0,333 -8 11 квалифицированных

35 ДУГГАЛ Малика БАШ 0,167 -9 13 квалифицированных

36 ГАФИАТУЛЛИНА ТАТ 0,167 -10 10 квалифицированных

37 ФЕДОРОВА Мари ОРБ 0,167 -13 10 квалифицированных

38 РИЗВАНОВА Лил БАШ 0,167 -13 9 квалифицированных

39 ГАНЮТА Мария БАШ 0,167 -13 7 выбывший

40 ГАЛЯУТДИНОВА БАШ 0,167 -14 7 выбывший

41 НИКИТИНА Дарья БАШ 0,167 -14 6 выбывший

42 ЛАТЫПОВА Ильс ТАТ 0,167 -16 7 выбывший

43 БУДАГОВСКАЯ К ОРБ 0,167 -17 5 выбывший

44 МИНИКАЕВА Рал БАШ 0,000 -15 9 выбывший

45 ЗАКИРОВА Элина БАШ 0,000 -17 7 выбывший

46 ИВАНАЕВСКАЯ В БАШ 0,000 -20 4 выбывший

47 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА ТАТ 0,000 -20 3 выбывший

48 ЕВДОКИМОВА Да ОРБ 0,000 -21 3 выбывший

49 ПОЛУХИНА Кари БАШ 0,000 -24 0 выбывший
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